
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199803060000
79001

03/06/1998
12:21:59

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE TRAVIS,
TERRELL F

7 77 Lot#:39 Book:7
Pg:77

199806250002
34961

06/25/1998
09:03:05

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199305060001
29011

199806250002
34971

06/25/1998
09:03:07

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199311040003
47601

199806250002
34981

06/25/1998
09:03:08

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199407010002
07871

199806250002
35021

06/25/1998
09:03:13

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199301060000
03471

199806250002
34991

06/25/1998
09:03:09

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199311030003
45941

199806250002
35001

06/25/1998
09:03:11

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199306100001
68011

199806250002
35011

06/25/1998
09:03:11

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199301210000
19821

199806250002
35031

06/25/1998
09:03:14

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199702100000
42631

199806250002
35041

06/25/1998
09:03:15

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199708180002
62531

199806250002
35061

06/25/1998
09:03:17

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199609250003
16471

199806250002
35051

06/25/1998
09:03:16

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199711050003
63171

199806250002
35471

06/25/1998
09:24:30

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199312080003
91171

199806250002
35661

06/25/1998
09:39:44

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199411300003
52261

199806250002
35861

06/25/1998
09:57:25

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK


