Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199803060000 79001	03/06/1998 12:21:59	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TRAVIS, TERRELL F			7	77		Lot#:39 Book:7 Pg:77
199806250002 34961	06/25/1998 09:03:05	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199305060001 29011	
199806250002 34971	06/25/1998 09:03:07	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199311040003 47601	
199806250002 34981	06/25/1998 09:03:08	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199407010002 07871	
199806250002 35021	06/25/1998 09:03:13	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199301060000 03471	
199806250002 34991	06/25/1998 09:03:09	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199311030003 45941	
199806250002 35001	06/25/1998 09:03:11	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199306100001 68011	
199806250002 35011	06/25/1998 09:03:11	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199301210000 19821	
199806250002 35031	06/25/1998 09:03:14	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199702100000 42631	
199806250002 35041	06/25/1998 09:03:15	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199708180002 62531	
199806250002 35061	06/25/1998 09:03:17	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199609250003 16471	
199806250002 35051	06/25/1998 09:03:16	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199711050003 63171	
199806250002 35471	06/25/1998 09:24:30	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199312080003 91171	
199806250002 35661	06/25/1998 09:39:44	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199411300003 52261	
199806250002 35861	06/25/1998 09:57:25	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						